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Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
18.juuni 2021.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m 

25 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Bolton,Charlotte 2012 23,84
2 Kabin,Keit 2012 26,39
3 Melioranski,Nora 2011 26,82
4 Saar,Elise 2013 28,96
5 Mõsak,Maimu 2013 30,14
6 Motorina,Sofia 2012 34,67
7 Randrüüt,Elsa 2013 39,61
8 Melioranski,Lumi 2013 57,76

Poeglapsed
1 Bolton,Henry 2011 19,60
2 Liiv, Stg-Arne 2012 23,18
3 Karisalu,Kaarel 2012 26,10
4 Linnukütt,Luka 2013 31,31
5 Vannus,Evert 2013 41,11

25 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Bolton,Charlotte 2012 25,52
2 Saar,Elise 2013 29,34
3 Kabin,Keit 2012 29,64
4 Melioranski,Nora 2011 29,66
5 Motorina,Sofia 2012 33,29
6 Mõsak,Maimu 2013 34,45
7 Randrüüt,Elsa 2013 37,35
8 Melioranski,Lumi 2013 57,09

Poeglapsed
1 Liiv, Stg-Arne 2012 25,41
2 Bolton,Henry 2011 25,61
3 Karisalu,Kaarel 2012 27,13
4 Linnukütt,Luka 2013 36,42
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5 Vannus,Evert 2013 38,31
50 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Zahovaiko,Anete 2006 30,16
2 Liias,Laura 2007 30,44
4 Tael,Kätriin 2008 31,88
5 Koppel,Ilona 2005 32,94
6 Sell,Emilia 2008 33,10
7 Eha,Charlotte 2010 33,47
8 Muidre,Marit 2009 33,53
9 Erik,Katre 2009 33,63

10 Miller,Sandra 2008 33,66
11 Roasto,Emma 2009 34,42
12 Metsur,Marjete 2009 34,86
13 Paidre,Sofia 1011 35,76
14 Eha,Laurette 2011 36,50
15 Metsur,Karolin 2011 39,23
16 Sell,Simona 2012 40,86
17 Urvak,Berit 2009 41,53
18 Koel,Helena 2011 42,63
19 Roone, Eva Mai 2011 43,32
20 Kabin,Ariane 2010 44,53
21 Raudvere,Nora 2012 52,71
22 Pranstbel,Simona 2012 54,31

50 m vabaujumine
Poeglapsed

1 Jõgis,Kennert 2006 25,63
2 Kotkin,Luka 2010 34,02
3 Rebane,Mark 2010 34,75
4 Kaljuveer, Hans H. 2009 35,68
5 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 39,13

50 m rinnuliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Zahovaiko,Anete 2006 37,81
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2 Koppel,Ilona 2005 39,53
3 Metsur,Marjete 2009 45,03
4 Soomaa,Margareth J. 2008 49,29
5 Salomets,Karolin 2011 1.08,34

Poeglapsed
1 Miller,Jarko 2006 33,07
2 Rooni,Karl-Eerik 2006 34,51
3 Salk,Joonas 2007 36,93
4 Marran,Märt Lukas 2008 39,51
5 Rändla,Ralf 2008 39,78
6 Rändla,Aaron 2006 42,81
7 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 50,84

50 m liblikujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Zahovaiko,Anete 2006 32,09
2 Liias,Laura 2007 33,45
3 Tael,Kätriin 2008 34,71
4 Volkov,Linda 2007 35,28
5 Tillemann,Emma Maria 2007 35,81
6 Reidolf,Kirke 2007 38,63
7 Roasto,Emma 2009 39,16
8 Rooni,Lenna 2010 41,22
9 Kalju,Keete 2010 48,61

10 Randla,Kertu Krete 2010 49,41
Poeglapsed

1 Kalmu,Villem 2005 31,31
2 Rändla,Aaron 2006 33,09
3 Rannamäe,Ralf 2008 35,33
4 Murumaa,Artur 2009 48,17

50 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Miller,Sandra 2008 37,97
2 Muidre,Marit 2009 40,38
3 Koel,Helena 2011 49,12
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4 Sell,Simona 2012 49,26
5 Roone, Eva Mai 2011 50,45
6 Pranstbel,Simona 2012 54,61
7 Raudvere,Nora 2012 54,72
8 Vannus,Erelii 2011 56,19

Poeglapsed
1 Jõgis,Kennert 2006 31,00
2 Pütsepp,Kahrut 2008 37,23
3 Karisalu,Sander 2011 54,81
4 Künnapas,Norman 2011 55,53

100 m vabaujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Sell,Emilia 2008 1.14,21
2 Miller,Sandra 2008 1.15,35
3 Soomaa,Margareth J. 2008 1.29,20
4 Kabin,Ariane 2010 1.47,91
5 Salomets,Karolin 2011 2.13,42

Poeglapsed
1 Koznitsev,Enrico 2011 1.46,50
2 Künnapas,Norman 2011 1.52,16
3 Karisalu,Sander 2011 2.06,83

100 m rinnuliujumine
Poeglapsed

1 Rändla,Ralf 2008 1.27,05
2 Marran,Märt Lukas 2008 1.27,62

100 m liblikujumine
Poeglapsed

1 Pütsepp,Kahrut 2008 1.22,75
100 m seliliujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Randla,Kertu Krete 2010 1.33,65
2 Kalju,Keete 2010 1.41,07

Poeglapsed
1 Kaljuveer, Hans H. 2009 1.27,22
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2 Murumaa,Artur 2009 1.39,29
3 Esinurm,Joonas 2011 1.48,87

100 m kompleksujumine
Tütarlapsed

1 Erik,Katre 2009 1.25,44
2 Rooni,Lenna 2010 1.27,66
3 Eha,Charlotte 2010 1.28,07
4 Paidre,Sofia 1011 1.29,48
5 Eha,Laurette 2011 1.41,57
6 Metsur,Karolin 2011 1.42,57
7 Urvak,Berit 2009 1.44,89

Poeglapsed
1 Rannamäe,Ralf 2008 1.21,13
2 Kotkin,Luka 2010 1.32,20
3 Rebane,Mark 2010 1.33,87
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